
BIG SKY HIGH SCHOOL
2023 GOLF SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT VARSITY JV

8/11/2023 Fri 1st Day of Practice

8/14/2023 Mon
@ Great Falls            

Meadowlark CC
1:00

8/15/2023 Tues
@ Great Falls                                 

Eagle Falls 
9:00

8/21/2023 Mon
MCPS Invite                        

Larchmont
3:00

8/22/2023 Tues
MCPS Invite                                  

Canyon River
8:30

9/7/2023 Thurs @ Helena Green Meadow 10:30
9/8/2023 Fri @ Helena Bill Roberts 8:30

9/13/2023 Wed
@ Kalispell                      

Northern Pines
10:00

9/14/2023 Thurs
@ Kalispell                             

Buffalo Hill
10:00

9/20/2023 Wed
Divisionals @ Helena Bill 

Roberts                10:00

9/21/2023 Thurs
Divisionals @ Helena    Bill 

Roberts             10:00

9/29/23 Fri STATE  @ Billings Lake Hills 10:00
9/30/23 Sat STATE @ Billings Lake Hills 10:00


